
PACHET 1

I.D.: 49349011

Data publicarii	31.08.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 445,40 RON - 445,40 RON

Descriere: BRIDA ZN 5 51281 /20BUC Buc 20 0.31 6.2 CABLU OTEL D 4/5MMX 75M 51110 PLASTIFIAT M 150 1.88 282 FILIERA M16 R Buc 1 60.9 60.9 PORT FILIERA 2" 77450 W Buc 1 14.9 14.9 BORNA CABLU-FISA FEM 70-95MM CX0559 Buc 2 19.5 39 CONECTOR CABLU-FISA 50 MM2 ROSU I CX0517 Buc 1 23.5 23.5 CONECTOR CABLU-FISA 70 MM2 I CX0023 Buc 1 18.9 18.9 445.4
